
Sl.No Name Agency Dzongkhag Designation Contact No e-mail address Venue
1 Drakpa Wangdi DOR Thimphu Thimphu DY EE 17524563 drakpawangdi@mowhs CST
2 Kinley Dorji DOR Thimphu Thimphu Engineer 17280956 kinleyd@mowhs.gov.bt CST
3 Ratna Kr. Sanyasi DoR Thimphu Thimphu 17625125 ratna_55@hotmail.com CST
4 Kelzang Tshundup DoR Thimphu Thimphu 17612718 kezang@yahoo.com CST
5 Kinga Yeshi Dept. of Agriculture Thimphu Engineer 17609595 Kinrick115@gmail.com CST
6 Yeshey Lhendup Dept. of Agriculture Thimphu Engineer 17767536 ohcuag7@yahoo.com CST
7 Ugyen Dorji DGM Thimphu udorji@moea.gov.bt CST
8 Karma Yangki, DGM DGM Thimphu kyangki@moea.gov.bt CST
9 Lungten Zangmo DGM Thimphu loogtenzangmo@gmail.com CST

10 Mrs. Chhimi NHDCL Thimphu 17627732 chhimi@nhdcl.bt CST
11 Mrs. Tshering Lhadon NHDCL Thimphu 17708282 tsheringlhadon@nhdcl.bt CST
12 Mr. Tashi Namgyal NHDCL Thimphu tashinamgyal@nhdcl.bt CST
13 Mrs Chenzom DNP, MOF Thimphu Engineer 17711115 chenzom@mof.gov.bt CST
14 Ms Karma Yedon DNP, MOF Thimphu Engineer 17129912 tharchienlhamo@gmail.com CST
15 Chendu Zangpo DNP, MOF Thimphu Engineer 17403471 czangpo@mof.gov.bt CST
16 Nakphey DNP, MOF Thimphu Engineer 17761671 nakphey@mof.gov.bt CST
17 wangda Tshering DNP, MOF Thimphu Engineer 77113355 wtwangs2198@gmail.com CST
18 Rinzin Phurba Dratshang Lhentshog Thimphu Asst. Engineer 17609463 phurbar@yahoo.com CST
19 Tashi Dhendup Gelephu Thromde Gelephu APO 17984836 CST
20 Bhakti Ram Gelephu Thromde Gelephu AE 17660730 CST
21 Karma Tenzin Gelephu Thromde Gelephu AE 17606645 CST
22 Dechen Lhazom Chophe Tourism Council of BhutanThimphu 17305021 dechenlhazom@tourism.gov.bt CST
23 Sangay Tenzin Tourism Council of BhutanThimphu 17710002 sangayt@rith.edu.bt CST
24 Sonam Wangmo RSTA Thimphu Engineer 17672351/77204995 selwang143@gmail.com CST
25 Pooja Lepcha RSTA Thimphu Electrical Engineer 17637016 plepcha@rsta.gov.bt CST
26 Kezang Deki Dept. of Industry Thimphu Chief Engineer 17799723 kdeki@moea.gov.bt CST
27 Karuna Chhetri Dept. of Industry Thimphu Asst. Engineer 17479674 karuna.chherti@gmail.com CST
28 Soanm Wangmo Dept. of Industry Thimphu Asst. Estate Manager 17749497 wangmos31@yahoo.com CST
29 Soanm Jamtsho Dept. of Industry Thimphu Finance Officer 17723967 sjamtsho41.afd@moea.gov.bt CST
30 Dechen Wangmo Dept. of Industry Thimphu Accountant 17603854 dechenwangmo@moea.gov.bt CST

First Batch : Date - 29th and 30 September 2016 : Venue- CST Pling, Reporting Time 8:45 AM
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Sl.No Name Agency Dzongkhag Designation Contact No. e-mail address Venue
1 Kuenley Gyeltshen Dzongkhag AdministrationHaa ashopom@gmail.com CST
2 Sangay Dakpa Dzongkhag AdministrationHaa sdrakpa@haa.gov.bt CST
3 Tshering Pelmo Dzongkhag AdministrationHaa tsheringpelmo76@yahoo.com CST
4 Sangay Phuntsho Dzongkhag AdministrationHaa sangay.kheng@gmail.com CST
5 Thinley Dzongkhag AdministrationHaa thinley@haa.gov.bt CST
6 Kezang Tobgay Dzongkhag AdministrationChukha Engineer CST
7 Sangay Dorji Dzongkhag AdministrationChukha Engineer CST
8 Dewas Biswa Dzongkhag AdministrationChukha Engineer CST
9 Rupa Gurung Dzongkhag AdministrationChukha Engineer CST

10 Lhama Tshering Dzongkhag AdministrationChukha ADEO CST
11 Choney Dorji Dzongkhag AdministrationChukha Procurement Officer CST
12 Sonam Tobgay DoR Lobeysa Wangdue AE II CST
13 Sanjai Kumar Bomzam DoR Lobeysa Wangdue Jr. Engineer CST
14 Nawang Chogyel DoR Lobeysa Wangdue Road Inspector CST
15 Karchung DoR Lobeysa Wangdue EE CST
16 Rinchen Gyeltshen DoR Lobeysa Wangdue AE II CST
17 Nidup Wangmo DOR Phuentsholing Chukha AE II 17339299 nidup333.nw@gmail.com CST
18 Chemi Lham DOR Phuentsholing Chukha Asst. Architect 77220740 paltsho_2010@yahoo.com CST
19 Norbu Wangchuk DOR Phuentsholing Chukha AE 77244526 norbuwangchuk@gmail.com CST
20 Hari Maya Dahal DOR Phuentsholing Chukha JE 17941594 harimaya464@gmail.com CST
21 Tobgay Dzongkhag AdministrationTrongsa Dy. EE 17606992 tobgay@trongsa.gov.bt CST
22 Phuntsho Gayley Dzongkhag AdministrationTrongsa JE 17995922 gtfinsook@gmail.com CST
23 Dorji Phuntsho Dzongkhag AdministrationTrongsa JE 17738425 ddouble483@gmail.com CST
24 Sangay Dorji Dzongkhag AdministrationTrongsa JE 17930673 sangchasma@gmail.com CST
25 Kencho Wangmo Dzongkhag AdministrationTrongsa JE 17987509 kenchoktwangmo@gmail.com CST
26 Basanta Pradhan MoEA Thimphu Program Manager 77236969 lookforbasanta@gmail.com CST
27 Sangay Choden DRC, Phuentsholing Chukha Asst. Collector CST
28 Kinley Wangchuk RAA Thimphu Assistant Audit Officer, GGD CST
29 Nima RAA Thimphu Assistant Audit Officer, SCID CST
30 Yan Kumar Bhujel RAA P/ling, ChukhaAssistant Audit Officer, OAAG CST

Second Batch : Date - 3rd and 4th October 2016: Venue- CST Pling, Reporting Time 8:45 AM
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Sl.No Name Agency Dzongkhag Designation Contact No. e-mail address Venue
1 Tashi Phuntsho RBA Thimphu Dy. EE 17697982 tphuntsho908@gmail.com CST
2 Pema Norbu RBA Thimphu AE 17684199 pemanorbu343@yahoo.com CST
3 Namkha Choden RBA Thimphu JE 17258892 namkhachoden@gmail.com CST
4 Gyeltshen Wangdi RBA Thimphu JE 17321853 gyeltshenwangdi96@gmai.com CST
5 Pema Lhaden NPPF Thimphu Engineer 17549954 pema.lhaden@nppf.org.bt CST
6 Sangay Thinley NPPF Thimphu Engineer 77631229 angay.thinley@nppf.org.bt CST
7 Meena Dungyel Dept. of Livestock Thimphu 17614987 meenadt2004@yahoo.com CST
8 Lobzang Tshering Dept. of Livestock Thimphu 17449414 lptshering@gmail.com CST
9 Kencho Dorji Dzongkhag AdministrationParo DE 17835790 kendorji@yahoo.com CST

10 Ugyen Eden Dzongkhag AdministrationParo EE 17650431 ugyenyuden@hotmail.com CST
11 Pema Lhendup Dzongkhag AdministrationParo AE I 17648156 pemalhendup2014@gmail.com CST
12 Jigme Lhendup Dzongkhag AdministrationParo AE IV 17274471 changzaljigme@yahoo.com CST
13 Kumar Subba Dzongkhag AdministrationParo AE IV 17709248 petersbba@gmail.com CST
14 Pema Wangdi BTL Thimphu Civil Engineer 17141880 pema.wangdi2573@bt.bt CST
15 Tashi Wangdi BTL Thimphu Civil Engineer 17113305 tashi.wangdi@bt.bt CST
16 Tandin Norbu BEA Thimphu EE 17918822 tandi_norbu@bea.gov.bt CST
17 Jigme Dorji BEA Thimphu Monitoring Engineer jigme_dorji@bea.gov.bt CST
18 Puran Kumar Dural ACC Thimphu Chief IPO 17627235 purankd@acc.org.bt CST
19 Tenzin Wangchuk ACC Thimphu IPO 17661826 tenzinwangchuk@acc.org.bt CST
20 Tshewang Penjor ACC Thimphu Adm. Officer 17613087 penjort@acc.org.bt CST
21 Sonam Tobgay Supreme Court Thimphu Dy. EE 17411010 stobgay@judiciary.gov.bt CST
22 Yezer Dema Supreme Court Thimphu Dy. EE 17769744 ydema@judiciary.gov.bt CST
23 Jhulen Chhetri Punakha Court Const. Engineer 17652997 jhulen88@gmail.com CST
24 Hukumi Ghalley Supreme Court Engineer 17631677 hukumipailang106@gmail.com CST
25 Dechen Wangmo Wangdue Court Const. Engineer 17810436 gyaldrel@yahoo.com CST
26 Karma Yuden NRDCL Thimphu Engineer (Mech) 17717879 karmay@nrdcl.bt CST
27 Jigme Wangchuk NRDCL Thimphu Engineer (Civil) 17560827 jwangchuk@nrdcl.bt CST
28 Jai Kumar Nepal NRDCL Thimphu Engineer (Forest Road) 17621027 jknepal@nrdcl.bt CST
29 Kinzang Chophel RAA Tsiring Auditor-I, OAAG CST
30 Sanga Rinzin RAA Bumthang Assistant Audit Officer, OAAG CST

Third Batch : Date - 5th and 6th October 2016 : Venue- CST Pling, Reporting Time 8:45 AM
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Sl.No Name Agency Dzongkhag Designation Contact No. e-mail address Venue
1 Nidup CST Chukha EED CST
2 Namgay On CST Chukha CEAD CST
3 Sonam Choden CST Chukha ADM CST
4 Nimesh Chettri CST Chukha CEAD CST
5 Tashi CST Chukha ECE CST
6 Namgay Tenzin CST Chukha EED CST
7 Sangay Tempa Dzongkhag AdministrationSarpang AE-IV 17732141 ronal102014@gmail.com CST
8 Ghana Shyam Khatiwara Dzongkhag AdministrationSarpang AE-II 17974633 khatiwara09@yahoo.com CST
9 Ugyen Phuntsho Dzongkhag AdministrationSarpang JE 17896140 ugyen_p03@yahoo.com CST

10 Tenzin Pelzang Dzongkhag AdministrationSarpang JE 17823316 pelzang21@yahoo.com CST
11 Masidur Rahman Dzongkhag AdministrationSarpang Engineer 17878719 rahman.masidur@gmail.com CST
12 Rinchen Wangdi Dzongkhag AdministrationPunakha AE CST
13 Rinchen Gyelpo Dzongkhag AdministrationPunakha AE CST
14 Kharma Dorji Dzongkhag AdministrationPunakha Account Assistant CST
15 Kinzang Wangchuk Dzongkhag AdministrationPunakha Account Assistant CST
16 Tashi Dema Dzongkhag AdministrationBumthang JE 17877422 tdema@bumthang.gov.bt CST
17 Dawa Demo Dzongkhag AdministrationBumthang JE 17232614 ddemo@buthang.gov.bt CST
18 Tshewang Penjor Dzongkhag AdministrationBumthang AE II 17688378 tshewangpenjor@bumthang.gov.bt CST
19 Rinchen Dorji Dzongkhag AdministrationBumthang JE 17433613 ringdogee@bumthang.gov.bt CST
20 Tshering Tashi Dzongkhag AdministrationBumthang AE IV 1774745 ttashi@bumthang.gov.bt CST
21 Sherub Dorji BOB Thimphu Engineer 17708424 sherub.dorji@bob.bt CST
22 Deki Yangzom BOB Thimphu Engineer 17629011 deki.yangzom@bob.bt CST
23 Nima Norbu Dzongkhag AdministrationWangdue Engineer 17278511 nimanorbu27@gmail.com CST
24 Tashi Wangchuk Dzongkhag AdministrationWangdue Asst. Engineer 16913774 trasi93@gmail.com CST
25 Dhan Bir Rana Dzongkhag AdministrationWangdue Asst. Engineer 17873570 dhanrana8@yahoo.com CST
26 Tshering Wangdi Dzongkhag AdministrationWangdue Junior Engineer 17970377 cringwangdi91@gmail.com CST
27 Tshewang Rinzin Bride Division, DoR Thimphu Engineer CST
28 Yeshi Tshomo Maintenance Division D Thimphu Engineer CST
29 Sonam Tshering Design Division Thimphu Engineer CST
30 Pema Eden Const. Division Thimphu Asst. Engineer CST

Fourth Batch : Date - 7th and 8th October 2016 : Venue- CST Pling, Reporting Time 8:45 AM
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